
 

 

 
 Classificació  : 15 OPEN INFANTIL BTT ONE TO ONE                                    
 
 Lloc de celebració   : MOLINS DE REI        
 Data                 : 18/09/21 
 Classe de la prova   : CP     / Promoció                                  
 Distancia            :  5      Kms - Promig     :  8.78   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     182 BELMONTE,DAVID       ALE-2  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA  00:34:11           
   2     203 CASAS,ADRIA          ALE-1  E UC VILANOVA              00:34:30       19 seg. 
   3     207 FELIX,OT             ALE-2  E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES    00:34:45       34 seg. 
   4     221 MATAMALA,DAMIÀ       ALE-2  E BTT FORNELLS             00:34:58       47 seg. 
   5     162 TOMÁS,ARNALT         ALE-2  EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA  00:35:23     1:12 min. 
   6     168 FARO,MARC            ALE-2  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA  00:35:46     1:35 min. 
   7     151 BENAVENTE,FERRAN     ALE-2  PRATDIP-L´ANJUBA.CLUB CIC  00:36:02     1:51 min. 
   8     177 VALL,SANTI           ALE-2  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:36:47     2:36 min. 
   9     164 RODRIGUEZ,LAIA       FAL-2  E LA TORRETA BIKE          00:37:31     3:20 min. 
  10     155 COMAS,MARTI          ALE-2  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA  00:37:41     3:30 min. 
  11     173 PERELLON,MAX         ALE-2  CANET. CLUB CICLISTA       00:37:46     3:35 min. 
  12     231 COLOMER,GENIS        ALE-2  E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES    00:38:32     4:21 min. 
  13     166 BAYÉS,OT             ALE-2  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:38:49     4:38 min. 
  14     205 MUSQUERA,JANNA       FAL-2  E C LA GARRIGA             00:39:04     4:53 min. 
  15     261 BORRELLAS,POL        ALE-1  BIKEBERGUEDÀ CLUB CICLIST  00:39:27     5:16 min. 
  16     228 CERES,ORIOL          ALE-2  E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES    00:39:31     5:20 min. 
  17     225 MARJANEDAS,ISAAC     ALE-2  E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES    00:39:38     5:27 min. 
  18     194 PARGA,MARIO          ALE-1  ECNEKIDS                   00:40:00     5:49 min. 
  19     248 GUIRADO,MARC         ALE-2  E CC BAIX TER              00:40:32     6:21 min. 
  20     190 COLLELL,MARTÍ        ALE-1  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:40:47     6:36 min. 
  21     284 MARTINEZ,GIL         ALE-2  E VIC - TRIALSPORT         00:40:49     6:38 min. 
  22     288 PELLICER,MARTINA     FAL-2  E CC BAIX TER              00:41:00     6:49 min. 
  23     180 COMAJOAN,MARTÍ       ALE-2  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:41:41     7:30 min. 
  24     178 LLUCH,ORIOL          ALE-2  E NOEL TADESAN             00:42:32     8:21 min. 
  25     277 RUZ,POL              ALE-1  E C LA GARRIGA             00:42:43     8:32 min. 
  26     195 ANDREU,EMMA          FAL-1  BIKE KIDS                  00:43:24     9:13 min. 
  27     159 TUDÓ,ENRIC           ALE-1  E C VALLÈS                 00:44:02    1 Vts  
  28     209 RIGOL,RAMON          ALE-1  E ONE TO ONE               00:45:02    1 Vts  
  29     170 BAJONA,LLEIR         ALE-2  BIKE KIDS                  00:45:20    1 Vts  
  30     196 GARCIA,SERGIO        ALE-1  E AMUNT CC BTT             00:47:11    1 Vts  
  31     216 DE EVAN,IGNACIO      ALE-2  E UC SANT CUGAT            00:47:59    1 Vts  
  32     252 MIRA,MARTI           ALE-1  E UC SANT CUGAT            00:48:46    1 Vts  
  33     282 LLUCH,AICARD         ALE-1  E TOT VICI EN BICI         00:49:00    1 Vts  
  34     904 FORNELL,ORIOL        ALE-1  BIKE KIDS                  00:49:29    1 Vts  
  35     993 PADILLA,PAU          ALE-2  E TOT VICI EN BICI         00:50:28    1 Vts  
  36     988 GIRONES,IRIA         FAL-2  E CC VILAJUÏGA             00:50:39    1 Vts  
  37     257 RODRIGUEZ,GAEL       ALE-1  E ONE TO ONE               00:50:46    1 Vts  
  38     210 PIÑOL,VALERIA        FAL-1  E TOT VICI EN BICI         00:52:40    1 Vts  
  39     201 NADAL,ERIC           ALE-1  E ONE TO ONE               00:53:39    1 Vts  
  40     199 BAGUDANCH,NEUS       FAL-1  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU   00:56:36    1 Vts  
  41     254 JIMENEZ,ONA          FAL-2  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA      00:59:05    2 Vts  
  42     996 BRICHS,DIMA          ALE-2  E ONE TO ONE               01:12:30    2 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 42 
 
 Classificació de : Aleví 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     182 BELMONTE,DAVID       ALE-2  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA 00:34:11           
   2     203 CASAS,ADRIA          ALE-1  E UC VILANOVA             00:34:30       19 seg. 
   3     207 FELIX,OT             ALE-2  E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES   00:34:45       34 seg. 
   4     221 MATAMALA,DAMIÀ       ALE-2  E BTT FORNELLS            00:34:58       47 seg. 
   5     162 TOMÁS,ARNALT         ALE-2  EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA 00:35:23     1:12 min. 
   6     168 FARO,MARC            ALE-2  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA 00:35:46     1:35 min. 



 

 

   7     151 BENAVENTE,FERRAN     ALE-2  PRATDIP-L´ANJUBA.CLUB CIC 00:36:02     1:51 min. 
   8     177 VALL,SANTI           ALE-2  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:36:47     2:36 min. 
   9     155 COMAS,MARTI          ALE-2  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA 00:37:41     3:30 min. 
  10     173 PERELLON,MAX         ALE-2  CANET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:37:46     3:35 min. 
  11     231 COLOMER,GENIS        ALE-2  E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES   00:38:32     4:21 min. 
  12     166 BAYÉS,OT             ALE-2  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:38:49     4:38 min. 
  13     261 BORRELLAS,POL        ALE-1  BIKEBERGUEDÀ CLUB CICLIST 00:39:27     5:16 min. 
  14     228 CERES,ORIOL          ALE-2  E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES   00:39:31     5:20 min. 
  15     225 MARJANEDAS,ISAAC     ALE-2  E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES   00:39:38     5:27 min. 
  16     194 PARGA,MARIO          ALE-1  ECNEKIDS                  00:40:00     5:49 min. 
  17     248 GUIRADO,MARC         ALE-2  E CC BAIX TER             00:40:32     6:21 min. 
  18     190 COLLELL,MARTÍ        ALE-1  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:40:47     6:36 min. 
  19     284 MARTINEZ,GIL         ALE-2  E VIC - TRIALSPORT        00:40:49     6:38 min. 
  20     180 COMAJOAN,MARTÍ       ALE-2  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:41:41     7:30 min. 
  21     178 LLUCH,ORIOL          ALE-2  E NOEL TADESAN            00:42:32     8:21 min. 
  22     277 RUZ,POL              ALE-1  E C LA GARRIGA            00:42:43     8:32 min. 
  23     159 TUDÓ,ENRIC           ALE-1  E C VALLÈS                00:44:02    1 Vts  
  24     209 RIGOL,RAMON          ALE-1  E ONE TO ONE              00:45:02    1 Vts  
  25     170 BAJONA,LLEIR         ALE-2  BIKE KIDS                 00:45:20    1 Vts  
  26     196 GARCIA,SERGIO        ALE-1  E AMUNT CC BTT            00:47:11    1 Vts  
  27     216 DE EVAN,IGNACIO      ALE-2  E UC SANT CUGAT           00:47:59    1 Vts  
  28     252 MIRA,MARTI           ALE-1  E UC SANT CUGAT           00:48:46    1 Vts  
  29     282 LLUCH,AICARD         ALE-1  E TOT VICI EN BICI        00:49:00    1 Vts  
  30     904 FORNELL,ORIOL        ALE-1  BIKE KIDS                 00:49:29    1 Vts  
  31     993 PADILLA,PAU          ALE-2  E TOT VICI EN BICI        00:50:28    1 Vts  
  32     257 RODRIGUEZ,GAEL       ALE-1  E ONE TO ONE              00:50:46    1 Vts  
  33     201 NADAL,ERIC           ALE-1  E ONE TO ONE              00:53:39    1 Vts  
  34     996 BRICHS,DIMA          ALE-2  E ONE TO ONE              01:12:30    2 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : Fèmina Aleví 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     164 RODRIGUEZ,LAIA       FAL-2  E LA TORRETA BIKE         00:37:31          min. 
   2     205 MUSQUERA,JANNA       FAL-2  E C LA GARRIGA            00:39:04     1:33 min. 
   3     288 PELLICER,MARTINA     FAL-2  E CC BAIX TER             00:41:00     3:29 min. 
   4     195 ANDREU,EMMA          FAL-1  BIKE KIDS                 00:43:24     5:53 min. 
   5     988 GIRONES,IRIA         FAL-2  E CC VILAJUÏGA            00:50:39    1 Vts  
   6     210 PIÑOL,VALERIA        FAL-1  E TOT VICI EN BICI        00:52:40    1 Vts  
   7     199 BAGUDANCH,NEUS       FAL-1  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU  00:56:36    1 Vts  
   8     254 JIMENEZ,ONA          FAL-2  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA     00:59:05    2 Vts  
 


